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Team Tournament Standings
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Team

KADE SURATT-HUNTER
BREWER

JAKE BROWN-PRESTON
KOLISEK

ELIJAH BENSON-BRAEDON

HUBBARD

STORM CLARK-GUNNAR
WILLIAMSON

JOEY PHEGLEY-JACOB
STONE

JOEY GENTLE-TYLER
BRYANT

BRENDAN VINTON-CHASE
MARTIN

JACKSON DAVIS-COOPER
PARKER

CHANLER BRAKE-LANDON

BRAKE

JOEY ELLIOTT-JACOB
NICKERT

DAVID BERRY-CAMERON
RAE

BRICE LINDLEY-SAWYER
BRADY

LOGAN BULLINGER-RYAN
BULLINGER

JOSHUA BULLER-CONNER

CHASE

HAYDEN SMITH-SEAN
WILLINGHAM

NATHAN FIANT-BRADEN
MCNAMARA

AIDAN CROCKETT-ELI
WARD

JAMES MURPHY
JR-HAYDEN WHITE

CHANCE SHELBY-LEVI
THIBODAUX

CASSIUS OLSON-TAELIN
SUGIMURA

GRADY JOHNSON-TRIPP
BERLINSKY JR

BJ COLLINS-BANKS SHAW

JACKSON
ROUMBANIS-JADON
SPENCER

School

LAWRENCE COUNTY

WILDCATS

LORETTO MUSTANGS

NAT-DAWSON COUNTY

TIGERS

NAT-HARRIS COUNTY HS

NORTH AUGUSTA

NAT-LAKE COUNTY HS

NAT-RANDOLPH

GALLOPING GHOSTS

NAT-IAHS INDIANS

NAT-SOUTHWESTERN

NAT-ANCHOR BAY HS

MLF ZIMBABWE

PINE GROVE PANTHERS

NAT-CENTURY HS

PATRIOTS

THURSTON COLTS

BROOKS HS LIONS

HARTLEYS HAWGS

NAT-BRAXTON EAGLES

NAT-GILBERT CHRISTIAN

NAT-BASS TACTIX

HAWAII HS FISHING

NAT-OSCEOLA ANGLERS

SALE CREEK

NAT-RUSSELLVILLE HS
CYCLONES

TN

TN

GA

GA

SC

CA

VT

MS

KY

Ml

ZA

MS

ND

OR

AL

OH

wv

AZ

LA

HI

FL

NC
AR

\ Bt#

59
12

63

20
60
17
58
46
65
36
64
47
33

53

19
54

13

66

28
49
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
3/3 1415 3/3 14-15
3/3 1412 3/3 14-12
3/3 1301 3/3 13-01
3/3 1101 3/3 11-01
3/3 1015 3/3 10-15
3/3 1014 3/3 10-14
3/3 1013 3/3 10-13
3/3 1013 3/3 10-13
3/2 1011 3/2 10-11
3/3 1007 3/3 10-07
3/2 1000 3/2 10-00
3/3 9-08 3/3 9-08
3/2  9-05 3/2 9-05
3/3  9-03 3/3 9-03
3/3  9-02 3/3 9-02
3/3 901 3/3 9-01
3/3 8-13 3/3 8-13
3/3 8-13 3/3 8-13
3/3 8-12 3/3 8-12
3/3 8-11 3/3 8-11
212 8-11 2/2 8-11
3/3 8-10 3/3 8-10
3/3 8-07 3/3 8-07
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Team

JAKE
WOODWARD-BRAXTON
HOPPER

COUGAR FAGEN-CADEN
ADAMS

DYLAN SORRELLS-CULLUM
BROWN

JACOB VAN SCOIK-WADE
DETWEILER

JOE
VANDERPOOL-DAKOTA
MEANS

JOHN RANDALL
STANSBURY-RHETT
ANDERSON

KALEB BUTTS-LUKE
MCGUFFIN

ANDREW (HUNTER)
ALEXANDER-DALTON
EURY

DASH DAWSON-DEGAN
DOUGHERTY

NATHAN LORRAIN-MASON
SWEETSER

TAYLOR
MARCEL-MATTHEW
CAMPBELL

BRADEN BARTRON-ZION
DUNAWAY

MICAH BELT-JAEDON DAN
COOPER JIPSEN-LOGAN
EILTS

DILLON
ROBERTSHAW-CODY
MILLER

LIAM JONES-DARSHAN
BHANA

JUSTIN JAMES-JACOB
LONGLOIS

PARKER
KRATOCHVILL-BENSON
SWATEK

BRAEDEN SADLER-RIVER
BLANTON

CARSON OWEN-AXEL
PIERCE

School

CHELSEA ANGLERS

CLARKSTON HS

NAT-HIGHLAND PARK HS

CAPITAL CITY

NAT-WASHINGTON STATE

NAT-DARBONNE WOODS
CHARTER
TIMBERWOLVES

NAT-CHS ANGLERS

NAT-NC MINOR LEAGUE

ARIZONA BASSMASTERS

NAT-BURLINGTON
SEAHORSES

NAT-LEGACY JR BASS

NAT-INDIANA SOUTH

NAT-KIOWA COWBOYS
NAT-SW IOWA TEAM

NAT-SOUTHERN
COLORADO JR

MLF ZIMBABWE

NAT-MAURICEVILLE
BEARS

NAT-HOLMEN HS VIKINGS

NAT-GRAYSON COUNTY
HS

TEXOMA TACKLE

AL

Ml

X

PA

WA

LA

SC

NC

AZ

VT

NY

CcoO

ZA

X

Wi

KY

OK

\ Bt#

16

21
40
26

32
70

55

27

69
30

23

31

52
51

34

62
29

45

24

50
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
3/3 8-06 3/3 8-06
3/3 8-04 3/3 8-04
3/3 8-03 3/3 8-03
3/3 8-03 3/3 8-03
3/3  8-02 3/3 8-02
3/3  8-00 3/3 8-00
3/3  8-00 3/3 8-00
3/3 7-13 3/3 7-13
3/3 7-10 3/3 7-10
3/2 7-10 3/2 7-10
3/3  7-07 3/3 7-07
3/3 7-06 3/3 7-06
2/2 7-03 2/2 7-03
22 7-01 2/2 7-01
3/3 7-00 3/3 7-00
3/2 7-00 3/2 7-00
3/3 6-14 3/3 6-14
22 6-11 2/2 6-11
2/2  6-08 2/2 6-08
3/3 6-04 3/3 6-04
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62

62

Team

JD FARAGE-TANNER
CLEGHORN
EMMETT KING-AJ DRAPER

KYLE GILSON-TY CRISPIN

COOPER WRIGHT-ELI
SCHEIDEMAN

NICHOLAS SEITZ-BROCK
VOGEL

TREVOR WILBURN-BRYCE
MCCLELLAN

JAKE PANICHI-LOUIE
PANICHI

KADEN SNAVELY-LOGAN
CARDWELL

RACHEL
MATHERLY-DIERKS BECK

HADEN RYZA-DALLON
HOSKINS

BLAKE
BECKMANN-HUNTER
BECKMANN

JOSH KAUFFMAN-TRENT
CAREY

SHANE LONG-SAWYER
STRONG

JOSHUA SMITH-HUNTER
WRIGHT

COLEMAN
PHILLIPS-CARTER
PHILLIPS

COLBY CARRIER-ZACHARY
MORRIS

AUSTEN MADSEN-LOGAN
GREENO

CHARLES PAOLINO-JERRY
HODGE Il

MORGAN ROWE-KYLE
WATTS

PEYTON FORE-MASON
SUDERMANN

MATHEW PITCHER-REIN
GOLUB

DONAVON
TOLER-TIMOTHY GREEN

School

NAT-EAST CO ANGLERS
NAT-PANORAMA HS
NAT-NEW BREED
BASSERS

NAT-BECKER HS TEAM
NAT-NW OHIO JR

BASSMASTERS
NAT-CENTURY

CENTURIONS
NAT-NORTH WOODS
NAT-CENTRAL FLORIDA
ANGLERS

CARTHAGE BASS TEAM
NAT-IDAHO STUDENT
ANGLERS

NAT-BREESE HS
COUGARS
FISHAHOLICS
NAT-GLIDE HS WILDCATS
SOUTHWEST SELECT

NAT-NCA FISHING

NAT-RIVER HAWKS

NAT-HOLDREGE DUSTERS

BASS LEGENDS BTT

NAT-CONCRETE HS LIONS

NAT-KICKBACK

NAT-PITTSFORD VIKINGS

WESTSIDE RENEGADES

CA

NJ

MN

OH

MN

FL

MO

PA

OR

VA

AR

ME

NE

MD

WA

KS

NY

wv

\ Bt#

42

72
9

18
67
35
41
57
37

25

56
14
61

22

39

10

11
43

48
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Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Total
Fish Wgt | Fish Wat | Fish Wagt | Fish  Wgt
212  5-12 2/2 5-12
3/3 5-07 3/3 5-07
212 5-07 2/2 5-07
2/2  5-05 2/2 5-05
212 4-02 2/2 4-02
/1 3-12 1/1 3-12
/1 3-11 1/1 3-11
/1 3-10 1/1 3-10
/1  3-08 1/1 3-08
1/1  3-06 1/1 3-06
/1 3-02 1/1 3-02
/1 3-01 1/1 3-01
/1 2-05 1/1 2-05
/1  2-04 1/1 2-04
/1 2-03 1/1 2-03
/1  2-01 1/1 2-01
/1 2-01 1/1 2-01
2/2 1-13 2/2 1-13
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Team School
62 TAGGERT NISSEN-JADEN  NAT-WEST FARGO ND
BEETER MUSTANGS
62 PARKER STEWART-BT NAT-SPANISH FORK DONS |UT
VOGELSBERG
62 BROCK ROGERS-WYATT NAT-BRADLEYVILLE MO
MARLER EAGLES
62 CODY MELSON-LINCOLN ANGOLA HS (HORNETS) IN
BOOTH
62 MATTHEW NICHOLS-RYAN NAT-MCCOOK HS NE
UNGER
62 KONNOR SWEET-BLAINE NAT-LEBANON HS VA
MILLER
62 HAYDEN FRY-GRIFFIN BROOKFIELD EAST WI
GEISS SPARTANS
Total Teams: 72
Daily Big Bass 7-01 JAKE BROWN-PRESTON KOLISEK

Tournament Big Sack

Tot. Fish Caught:
Tot. Fish Released:
Tot. Weight:

Come Back Team

14-15 KADE SURATT-HUNTER BREWER

149 Tot. Limits: 39
144 97% Tot. Blanks: 11
447-13

School

\ Bt#

5

71

68
38
15

44

Day 1

Fish

Wagt

Day 2

Fish

Wagt

Day 3

Fish

Wagt

Total
Fish Wgt

Captain
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Places

Wat Change



